Time
8:50 A.M.
9:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:45 A.M.
11:30 AM.
12:15p.Mm.

1:00 p.M.
1:30 p.M.

2:00 .M.

2:30 p.M.
2:45 P.M.
3:15p.M.

3:45 p.M.
4:15p.M.

Cooper®&Scully

A owus:cmu! Cor Pmﬂtmn

TRANSPORTATION SEMINAR

JUNE 20, 2008

AGENDA

Topic
Welcoming Remarks

That 3:00 A.M. Call - Initial Response to
Catastrophic Claims

Post-Accident Drug Testing Under the FMCSR
Break

Understanding Texas Venues & Jurisdiction
Selecting the Right Jury

Lunch

Arbitration of Occupational Injury Claims

What You Don’t Keep Can Hurt You —
Preservation of Evidence/Spoliation of Evidence

Cargo Claims: Answers for Fault Distribution &
Damage Recovery

Break
Keeping the Verdict Low — Damage Control

Driver’s Testimony is a Key Foundation to a
Winning Defense

E-Discovery

Closing Remarks

Speaker
William Allred

R. Brent Cooper

Wes Johnson

Micah Dortch
Scott McWilliams

Jack Walters

Diana Faust

Kimberly Pruett

R. Brent Cooper
William Allred

John Raley
William Allred

WWW.COOPERSCULLY.COM | DALLAS 214.712.9500
HOUSTON 713.236.6800 | SAN FRANCISCO 415.956.9700



