

## **TRANSPORTATION SEMINAR**

## **JUNE 20, 2008**

## **AGENDA**

<u>Time</u>	<u>Topic</u>	<b>Speaker</b>
8:50 A.M.	Welcoming Remarks	William Allred
9:00 A.M.	That 3:00 A.M. Call - Initial Response to Catastrophic Claims	R. Brent Cooper
10:00 A.M.	Post-Accident Drug Testing Under the FMCSR	Wes Johnson
10:30 A.M.	Break	
10:45 A.M.	Understanding Texas Venues & Jurisdiction	Micah Dortch
11:30 а.м.	Selecting the Right Jury	Scott McWilliams
12:15 P.M.	Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	Arbitration of Occupational Injury Claims	Jack Walters
1:30 p.m.	What You Don't Keep Can Hurt You – Preservation of Evidence/Spoliation of Evidence	Diana Faust
2:00 p.m.	Cargo Claims: Answers for Fault Distribution & Damage Recovery	Kimberly Pruett
2: 30 P.M.	Break	
2:45 P.M.	Keeping the Verdict Low – Damage Control	R. Brent Cooper
3:15 P.M.	Driver's Testimony is a Key Foundation to a Winning Defense	William Allred
3:45 P.M.	E-Discovery	John Raley
4:15 P.M.	Closing Remarks	William Allred